
DH CONLEY BUS 397

TIME 

4630 BOYDS RD                                            7:34 AM

1621 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD                              7:36 AM

4937 DIXON RD                                             7:38 AM

BLACK OAK DR & DIXON RD                                  7:42 AM

2134 LESTER MILLS RD                                      7:50 AM

2860 JOE STOCKS RD                                       7:53 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 172

TIME 

5330 CLARKS NECK RD 7:06 AM

5792 DEAN DR 7:09 AM

5757 DEAN DR 7:10 AM

205 MAROCCO CT 7:12 AM

6410 CLARKS NECK RD 7:17 AM

CLARKS NECK RD & GRESHAM LN 7:20 AM

6283 CLARKS NECK RD 7:23 AM

6241 CLARKS NECK RD 7:23 AM

SMITHTOWN RD & CRIS LN 7:40 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 151

TIME 

RIVERCREEK DR & BLAKE ST                              7:23 AM

JIMMY LN & TORI LN                                    7:27 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 147

TIME 

2456 PLUMOSA DR 7:02 AM

2585 PLUMOSA DR 7:03 AM

758 SIMPSON ST 7:04 AM

3509 BRICK KILN RD 7:11 AM

848 GLEN ABBEY DR 7:14 AM

BRICK KILN RD & LADLE DR 7:15 AM

3079 AVON RD 7:16 AM

3161 BESSEMER DR 7:18 AM

3411 AVON RD 7:23 AM

1029 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD 7:26 AM

3084 BEDDARD RD 7:28 AM

BEDDARD RD & JETTY PL 7:31 AM

BEDDARD RD & SHEFFIELD DR 7:32 AM

BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD & DAVES LN 7:33 AM

3179 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 7:35 AM

SPAINS LN & MOBLEY BRIDGE RD 7:37 AM

FOSTER RD & BRITTWOOD DR 7:42 AM

EDWARDS RD & FOSTER RD 7:42 AM

1618 FOSTER RD 7:43 AM



J C GALLOWAY & HAM WOODS LN 7:46 AM

3673 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD 7:51 AM

1639 UPLAND DR 7:55 AM

BLACKJACKSIMPSON RD & QUAIL POINTE DR 7:56 AM

2368 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD 7:58 AM

2500 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD 8:03 AM

2048 HEBER HUDSON RD 8:05 AM

HEBER HUDSON RD & PUMPKIN LN 8:07 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 481

TIME 

SIGNATURE DR & BUCCANEER WY                              7:31 AM

MEETING PL & E FIRE TOWER RD                            7:37 AM

BELLS FORK RD & SOUTHRIDGE DR 7:39 AM

101 HARELL ST                                           7:40 AM

MARASCHINO DR & WILLIAMS ST                           7:44 AM

DAVID DR & LEE ST ,27858                                  7:45 AM

HERMAN GARRIS RD & NAPLES DR                           7:50 AM

LENNON ST & DURAN ST                                   7:51 AM

FAITH DR & DAYSTAR DR                                  7:56 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 399

TIME 

MAPLE RIDGE RD & DRIFTWOOD DR                           7:19 AM

KAY RD & BRITTANY RD                                  7:21 AM

2112 JENNIFER PL                                         7:23 AM

LEON DR & PINERIDGE DR                                   7:25 AM

L T HARDEE RD & SIR NORMAN CT                           7:26 AM

PATSY DR & VICKY LN                                      7:29 AM

L T HARDEE RD & LEE DR                                  7:30 AM

FARMINGWOOD RD & MEADOWGLENN RD                           7:34 AM

SPRINGHILL RD & RIDGE RD                                 7:40 AM

BRITT RD & CIRCLE DR                                   7:42 AM

MCDONALD ST & GARDEN GROVE WY                           7:44 AM

HARDEE ST & QUEEN ST ,27837                            7:46 AM

1359 TUCKER RD                                          7:50 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 154

TIME 

PORTERTOWN RD & BROOK CREEK LN                        7:31 AM

EASTERN PINES RD & PLATEAU DR                            7:32 AM

FAIRWAY DR  & WEDGEWOOD DR                      7:34 AM

BRANDY CREEK DR & CHERRY STONE LN                        7:39 AM

EASTERN PINES RD & HUMMINGBIRD LN                     7:40 AM

PORTERTOWN RD & LEXINGTON DOWNS DR                   7:42 AM



2711 PORTERTOWN RD                                      7:48 AM

PORTERTOWN RD & OAK HILL DR                               7:48 AM

CATALPA RD & PORTERTOWN RD                               7:49 AM

ROUSE RD & MERCURY DR                                 7:50 AM

2176 WOODMOOR DR                                       7:52 AM

MARES WY & WESLEY LN                                     7:54 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 440

TIME 

118 SQUIRE DR 7:25 AM

210 BUCKINGHAM DR 7:26 AM

208 BUCKINGHAM DR 7:29 AM

115 SQUIRE DR 7:30 AM

2707 ROYAL DR 7:32 AM

2403 ROYAL DR 7:35 AM

1407 HAMMERSMITH DR 7:37 AM

1209 BELLE MEADE 7:40 AM

BRIDGE CT & WHITEBRIDGE DR 7:42 AM

1504 OLD FIRE TOWER RD 7:44 AM

2415 COUNTY HOME RD 7:47 AM

2070 OLD FIRE TOWER RD 7:48 AM

3960 BELLS CHAPEL RD 7:48 AM

3990 BELLS CHAPEL RD 7:48 AM

4010 BELLS CHAPEL RD 7:49 AM

BOXWOOD LN & MCLAWHORN FARM RD 7:55 AM

ARROWHEAD DR & MCLAWHORN FARM RD 7:55 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 394

TIME 

6071 LEARY MILLS RD                                      6:45 AM

10713 COUNTY HOME RD 6:57 AM

5247 GARDNERVILLE RD 7:02 AM

4076 BILL ADAMS RD 7:16 AM

GROVER HARDEE RD & GROVER HARDEE RD                      7:30 AM

2340 DOC LOFTIN RD 7:35 AM

3388 SHAMAN CT 7:39 AM

GROVER HARDEE RD & SENECA DR 7:40 AM

MAJOR SMITH RD & SENECA DR 7:42 AM

2409 IVY RD 7:47 AM

1847 HADDOCK RD 7:50 AM

1485 GOLD LEAF DR 7:52 AM

1490 GOLD LEAF DR 7:53 AM

5769 COUNTY HOME RD 7:54 AM

5361 COUNTY HOME RD 7:56 AM

DH CONLEY BUS  384



TIME 

3489 ALVIN RD                                             7:20 AM

604 SANDERSON LN                                       7:24 AM

NC 33 E & MAC COVE                                   7:24 AM

561 WESTON RD                                           7:28 AM

641 HEARTWOOD DR                                     7:31 AM

567 EAGLES NEST RD                                      7:33 AM

6164 NC 33 E                                            7:34 AM

BEECH COVE DR & NC 33 E                                  7:36 AM

RIVERCREST DR & JOHNNIE DR                          7:39 AM

2917 MAPLE CIR                                           7:41 AM

ARDEN RIDGE DR & COTTONPORT DR                         7:44 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 393

TIME 

4826 NC 43 S 7:00 AM

2897 IVY RD 7:06 AM

MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD & WINDBROOKE DR 7:09 AM

2271 ROLLING MEADOWS DR 7:20 AM

358 FARMINGWOOD RD 7:20 AM

432 MOSES DR 7:25 AM

486 CIRCLE DR 7:28 AM

491 CIRCLE DR 7:28 AM

2301 SPRINGHILL RD 7:31 AM

2381 SPRINGHILL RD 7:31 AM

2385 SPRINGHILL RD 7:31 AM

753 CIRCLE DR 7:33 AM

428 RIDGEWOOD DR 7:34 AM

737 SIMPSON ST 7:37 AM

1133 BEDDARDS CROSSING DR 7:42 AM

1421 DRAFT CT 7:47 AM

WHEATSTONE DR & WHEATON VILLAGE DR 7:51 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 203

TIME 

566 N NEAUFORT ST 7:38 AM

536 N BEAUFORT ST 7:38 AM

MARIA CT & SILVERADO DR                                  7:42 AM

4753 BRYANT ST                                           7:42 AM

4003 CALVERT ST                                           7:44 AM

7703 PITT ST                                            7:45 AM

PITT ST & PAMLICO ST                                    7:45 AM

CHICOD ST & TAR ST                                        7:46 AM

CHICORA ST & PITT ST                                   7:48 AM

1ST ST & CHICORA ST 7:48 AM

2ND ST & CHICORA ST                               7:49 AM

926 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                             7:52 AM



BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD & FORT FISHER RD 7:55 AM

1850 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD 7:56 AM

1884 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD 7:56 AM

BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD & SAVANNAH CT 7:56 AM

2656 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD 7:59 AM

3432 MILLS RD                                            8:02 AM

MILLS RD & MANOR CT                                    8:06 AM

2501 MILLS RD                                            8:06 AM

2437 MILLS RD                                         8:06 AM

2331 MILLS RD                                        8:07 AM

2321 MILLS RD                                           8:07 AM

MILLS RD & DIXIE LN                                  8:07 AM

2013 MILLS RD                                           8:08 AM

DH CONLEY BUS 155

TIME

1435 EDWARDS FARM RD. 7:41 AM

1751 EDWARDS FARM RD 7:43 AM

1707 MANNING RD 7:44 AM

1687 MANNING RD 7:46 AM

1719 MANNING RD 7:46 AM

1759 MANNING RD 7:46 AM

1885 MANNING RD 7:47 AM

1903 MANNING RD 7:47 AM

2100 GRAY WOOD LN 7:50 AM

2010 HOLLYWOOD DR 7:52 AM

WORTHINGTON RD & WEXFORD LN 7:58 AM


